COMPLEXITY OF MAPPINGS IN CR GEOMETRY

Workshop Schedule

Monday, September 11, 2006

9:00 am
9:30 am
11:00 am

2:30 pm
5:00 pm

Welcome & Introductions
John D’Angelo
Peter Ebenfelt

Discussion
Happy Hour

Tuesday, September 12, 2006

9:00 am
9:30 am

2:00 pm
2:30 pm
5:00 pm
6:45 pm

Brief summary of Monday’s discussion
Breakup into groups

Mihai Putinar
Problem Session
Happy Hour
Workshop Banquet

Wednesday, September 13, 2006

9:00 am

2:00 pm

5:00 pm

Brief summary of discussions so far
Breakup into groups

Progress reports from groups
Breakup into groups
Happy Hour

Thursday, September 14, 2006

9:00 am

2:00 pm

5:00 pm

Updates from groups
Breakup into groups

Further updates
Breakup into groups
Happy Hour

Friday, September 15, 2006

9:00 am

2:00 pm

5:00 pm

Future directions & Outlook
Breakup into groups

Coordination of future work
Additional Discussion Session
Happy Hour



