Complexity of mappings in CR geometry

Workshop Schedule

9:00 am 9:30 am	September 11, 2006 Welcome & Introductions John D'Angelo Peter Ebenfelt
2:30 pm 5:00 pm	Discussion Happy Hour
Tuesday , 9:00 am 9:30 am	September 12, 2006 Brief summary of Monday's discussion Breakup into groups
2:00 pm 2:30 pm 5:00 pm 6:45 pm	Mihai Putinar Problem Session Happy Hour Workshop Banquet
Wednesd 9:00 am	ay, September 13, 2006 Brief summary of discussions so far Breakup into groups
2:00 pm 5:00 pm	Progress reports from groups Breakup into groups Happy Hour
Thursday 9:00 am	y, September 14, 2006 Updates from groups Breakup into groups
2:00 pm	Further updates Breakup into groups Happy Happy
5:00 pm	Happy Hour
Friday, Se 9:00 am	eptember 15, 2006 Future directions & Outlook Breakup into groups
2:00 pm 5:00 pm	Coordination of future work Additional Discussion Session Happy Hour